S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  A N D  M E T A L  B L A D E S
MetalMetal 32
METALMETAL P R O D U C T  D E V E L O P M E N TOV E R V I E W
Austsaw spent six months trialling and testing all recognised brands of stainless
steel and metal cutting saw blades currently available on the Australian market,
as well as many samples from manufacturers all over the world. Our custom
designed testing procedure put every blade through a rigorous test.
BLADE USED: RaiderX Metal 185mm

METALMETAL
C A R D E D  1  P C E
ø Teeth Bore
mm
Bush
mm
Tooth
Grind Rake° Kerf
mm
Max. Cut
Thickness
mm
Code Application Use with RPM
135mm
5⅜″
50 20 16 ATB 8 0 1.5 2.0 SSBE1352050 General Purpose Cordless Saw 6,000
150mm
6″
52 20 16 ATB 8 0 1.5 2.0 SSBE1502052 General Purpose Cordless Saw 6,000
165mm
6½″
56 20 16 ATB 8 0 1.5 3.0 SSBE1652056 General Purpose Cordless Saw 6,000
185mm
7¼″
64 20 16 ATB 8 0 1.5 3.0 SSBE1852064 General Purpose
Cordless/Corded
Saw
5,800
355mm*
14″
110 25.4 NA ATB 8 0 2.1 6.0 SSBE355254110 General Purpose Low Speed Saw 1,500
2 STEP
SAW BLADE
Thicker blade minimises
vibration when cutting

mm
Bush
mm
Tooth
Grind Rake° Kerf
mm
Max. Cut
Thickness
mm
Code Application Use with RPM
135mm
5⅜″
26 20 16 ATB 3 0 1.2 4.0 MBR1352026 General Purpose Cordless Saw 6,000
150mm
6″
32 20 16 ATB 3 0 1.2 4.0 MBR1502032 General Purpose Corded Saw 6,000
165mm
6½″
32 20 16 ATB 3 0 1.4 6.0 MBR1652032 General Purpose Cordless Saw 6,000
185mm
7¼″
36 20 16 ATB 3 0 1.4 6.0 MBR1852036 General Purpose
Cordless/
Corded Saw
5,800
305mm*
12″
54 25.4 NA ATB 5 0 2.2 10.0 MBR30525454 General Purpose Low Speed Saw 1,700
355mm*
14″
64 25.4 NA ATB 5 0 2.4 10.0 MBR35525464 General Purpose Low Speed Saw 1,500
6 Metal
CARDED  1  PCE
Metal blades exhibit maximum
performance in metal cutting applications. Featuring

Max. Cut
Thickness
mm
Code Application Use with RPM
135mm
5⅜″
50 Cermet 20 16 ATB 3 -10 1.2 1.2 (18G) MBR1352050S General Purpose Cordless Saw 6,000
150mm
6″
52 Cermet 20 16 ATB 3 -10 1.4 1.2 (18G) MBR1502052S General Purpose Cordless Saw 6,000
165mm
6½″
56 TCT 20 16 ATB 10 5 1.4 1.2 (18G) MBR1652056S General Purpose Cordless Saw 6,000
185mm
7¼″
60 TCT 20 16 ATB 10 5 1.4 1.2 (18G) MBR1852060S General Purpose Cordless Saw 5,800
8 Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal blades exhibit maximum
performance in sheet metal cutting applications. Featuring
Cermet/TCT tips this blade has 6x the life of its competitors.

ADVANTAGES:
• Reduced life
• Significant sparking while cutting
• Very hot cuts - potential for burns etc
• Significant burrs on cut material
• Blade flex
• Diameter reduces while cutting reducing cutting capacity
DISADVANTAGES:
• High initial cost price
• Must be used on a Metal cold cut low speed cut off saw
DISADVANTAGES:
GCDSS35528 | 355mm Cutting disc achieved 49 cuts in total.
This disc has an average trade value of $11.00
Cost per cut equals $0.224 ea
(6x more than Austsaw MBR blade cost per cut)
MBR35525465 | 355mm RaiderX Metal blade achieved 3,857 cuts, then
professionally sharpened (at a cost of $30). The blade completed a total of
10,000 cuts – still cutting but leaving a very small burr.
This blade has an average trade value of $330.00 (+ sharpening = $360.00)
Cost per cut equals $0.036 ea